
V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Overall ranking
Start time : 25-05-2025 10:29:52

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5161 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM Running Team00:15:23 03:08

2 0074 Hubrechts Gijs M2 M35- DCLA 00:15:49 03:13

3 0113 Van de Gaer Wesley M3 M45+ Boothyvision 00:16:34 03:22

4 0149 Vanspauwen Daan M4 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:17:14 03:31

5 5154 Jeuris Jef M5 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:17:17 03:31

6 0141 Verhemeldonck Gino M6 M45+ DCLA 00:17:47 03:37

7 5131 Gelade Kobe M7 M35- 00:17:52 03:38

8 0125 Aerts Sam M8 M45+ AC Alken 00:17:54 03:39

9 0011 Koopmans Michaël M9 M35- KZLWC - AE 00:17:55 03:39

10 5176 Geijsenbergh Gert M10 M35+ 00:17:59 03:40

11 0012 Slegers Peter M11 M55+ JMT Mol 00:18:01 03:40

12 0094 Demont Arne M12 M35- DCLA 00:18:03 03:41

13 0108 Dennis Van Langenhove Dennis M13 M35+ Team Russelt 00:18:07 03:41

14 0104 Sonck Ruth F1 F35+ Sqm Running Team00:18:25 03:45

15 0111 Vansteenbeeck Chris M14 M45+ 00:18:33 03:47

16 0114 Santermans Cisse M15 M35- 00:18:40 03:48

17 0142 Neyens Koen M16 M55+ 00:18:47 03:49

18 5002 morhaye adger M17 M35- 00:19:02 03:53

19 5130 Gelade Roeland M18 M35+ 00:19:26 03:57

20 0115 Vanden Bosch Rudy M19 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:19:34 03:59

21 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M20 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:19:43 04:01

22 0077 Senne Ools M21 M35- 00:19:46 04:02

23 0105 Clerinx Juul M22 M35- ADD 00:19:50 04:02

24 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M23 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:01 04:05

25 0070 Vandeweyer Kris M24 M45+ 00:20:14 04:07

26 0110 Van Laer Wim M25 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:20:17 04:08

27 0097 Vandevelde Katrien F2 F35+ RCT Atletiek 00:20:18 04:08

28 5019 De Nie Youri M26 M35+ 00:20:18 04:08

29 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M27 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:20:22 04:09

30 5046 Ruelens Peter M28 M55+ JMT 00:20:31 04:11

31 0078 Scholts Tibe M29 M35- Aca 00:20:41 04:13

32 5066 Seifert Jochen M30 M35- ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:20:51 04:15

33 5062 Wiertz David M31 M45+ Run TMC 00:20:53 04:15

34 0066 Smets Arne M32 M35- 00:20:53 04:15

35 5105 Sluijsmans Isabella F3 F45+ Add 00:20:54 04:15

36 0129 Garain Sofie F4 F35+ 00:21:04 04:17

37 0134 Michat Jacky M33 M65+ 00:21:08 04:18

38 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa F5 F35- ADD 00:21:10 04:19



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0092 Widar Tycho M34 M35- 00:21:24 04:22

40 5144 Wilmaers Kelly F6 F35+ Dcla Halen 00:21:36 04:24

41 5026 Cox Benny M35 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:21:39 04:25

42 5146 Steegen Kevin M36 M35- 00:21:45 04:26

43 5040 Dusart Wesley M37 M35+ 00:21:49 04:27

44 5114 Croughs An F7 F35+ Run TMC 00:21:52 04:27

45 0024 Fonder Michel M38 M45+ 00:22:08 04:31

46 5047 Luts Daniël M39 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:22:10 04:31

47 0080 Depré Jan M40 M55+ TACT 00:22:20 04:33

48 0099 Schoubben Mathijs M41 M35- ACA 00:22:29 04:35

49 5042 Royen Fien F8 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:31 04:35

50 5001 RENAERS Pieter M42 M35+ 00:22:35 04:36

51 0159 Doms Stijn M43 M35+ 00:22:48 04:39

52 0031 Claesen Nelles M44 M35- 00:22:56 04:40

53 0063 Butenaers Bert M45 M35+ Bokkenrijdersteam00:22:58 04:41

54 0153 Lamin Yari M46 M35- 00:23:00 04:41

55 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra F9 F35- ADD 00:23:05 04:42

56 0082 Vanderhaeghe Sebastiaan M47 M35- ADD 00:23:05 04:42

57 0132 Gelade Rune M48 M35- 00:23:34 04:48

58 5138 Kuenen Sagia F10 F35+ 00:23:40 04:49

59 0072 Coumans Pascal M49 M55+ Ledlenser 00:23:49 04:51

60 0030 Claesen Matse M50 M35+ 00:23:51 04:52

61 0085 Gielen Sam M51 M35- 00:23:51 04:52

62 0084 Gielen Jan M52 M35+ 00:23:52 04:52

63 0029 Smeets Willem M53 M35- 00:23:55 04:52

64 5076 Briers Gerry M54 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:23:55 04:52

65 5006 Cambré Sandra F11 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:24:06 04:55

66 5156 Sterken Renata F12 F55+ Avt 00:24:10 04:55

67 5140 Tomsin Ronny M55 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:24:25 04:58

68 0128 Van Langenhove Dante M56 M35- Hasselt BT 00:24:27 04:59

69 0036 Luypaert Geert M57 M55+ 00:24:30 05:00

70 0151 Lowie Jacobs M58 M35- KVK Wellen 00:24:38 05:01

71 0003 Oudebrouckx Mathis M59 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:24:40 05:02

72 0008 Van Driessche Maxim M60 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:24:41 05:02

73 0002 Boulet Ellen F13 F35+ 00:24:48 05:03

74 0017 Vandebeek Dirk M61 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:24:50 05:04

75 5067 Swerts Lennert M62 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:51 05:04

76 0071 Stevens Danny M63 M45+ Ledlenser 00:24:53 05:04

77 5030 Croes Nico M64 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:54 05:04

78 5068 Boes Kiandro M65 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:54 05:04

79 0109 Sijmus Willy M66 M65+ 00:24:59 05:05

80 5147 cleynhens karine F14 F55+ Heistse Berglopers00:25:03 05:06

81 5027 Reijnkens Marleen F15 F55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:16 05:09

82 0037 Bangels Mathias M67 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:25:27 05:11

83 0106 Cools Edwin M68 M65+ Looi 00:25:28 05:11

84 0100 Vanbergen Gitte F16 F35- DCLA Halen 00:25:29 05:12

85 0130 Aerts Margaux F17 F35- AC Alken 00:25:30 05:12



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 5005 Smets Dominique M69 M45+ 00:25:35 05:13

87 0143 Housen Hans M70 M45+ 00:25:38 05:13

88 0079 Scholts Aurora F18 F35- 00:25:41 05:14

89 0121 Croes Karel M71 M65+ TACT 00:25:45 05:15

90 0086 Vanelderen Rohnny M72 M55+ BokkerijdersTeam00:25:50 05:16

91 0021 Bortels Jelle M73 M35- 00:25:55 05:17

92 0005 Perissi Leon M74 M35- 00:25:59 05:18

93 0004 Slootmaekers sander M75 M35- 00:26:00 05:18

94 0158 Geets Jasper M76 M35- 00:26:02 05:18

95 0157 geets kenny M77 M35+ 00:26:03 05:18

96 0145 Housen Tibo M78 M35- nee 00:26:06 05:19

97 0138 Maessen Sebastian M79 M45+ Bolt Tongeren 00:26:12 05:20

98 0057 Bex Ludo M80 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:15 05:21

99 0122 Aerts Thijs M81 M35- 00:26:16 05:21

100 0140 Neven Arne M82 M35- 00:26:22 05:22

101 0069 Maes Rony M83 M65+ 00:26:49 05:28

102 5061 Polders Jos M84 M65+ ACA 00:27:13 05:33

103 0131 Kamiel Vossius M85 M35- neen 00:27:19 05:34

104 5136 Vanhex An F19 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:27:21 05:34

105 5034 Remans Jonas M86 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:27:25 05:35

106 5007 Bauduin Ianthe F20 F35- Trenara 00:27:27 05:36

107 0095 Derwael Astrid F21 F35- 00:27:29 05:36

108 0112 Smolders Mario M87 M45+ Beerrunners Sintruin00:27:34 05:37

109 0025 Bortels Reno M88 M35- 00:27:36 05:37

110 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M89 M65+ 00:27:38 05:38

111 0139 Strauven Rudi M90 M55+ Bolt 00:27:42 05:39

112 0052 Stas Wouter M91 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:46 05:40

113 0048 Mouton Nele F22 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:00 05:42

114 5181 Ooms Nele F23 F35+ 00:28:10 05:44

115 5031 Remans Tom M92 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:12 05:45

116 0147 Polleunis Benny M93 M45+ 00:28:14 05:45

117 0009 Van Driessche Axl M94 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:28:15 05:45

118 0083 Vo Phuong F24 F35+ 00:28:17 05:46

119 0028 Smeets Korneel M95 M35- 00:28:23 05:47

120 0027 Smeets Tom M96 M35+ 00:28:24 05:47

121 0103 Baerts David M97 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:31 05:49

122 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M98 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:31 05:49

123 0016 Beliën Eline F25 F35+ 00:28:34 05:49

124 5099 Scholts Anneleen F26 F35- Fclub MTA4 00:28:34 05:49

125 0146 Neven An F27 F55+ 00:28:37 05:50

126 0032 Matterne Elise F28 F35- 00:28:41 05:51

127 0068 Joosten Ronald M99 M45+ 00:28:44 05:51

128 0088 Caufriez Maïté F29 F35+ 00:28:46 05:52

129 0144 Jacobs Marie F30 F35- STVV 00:28:52 05:53

130 0035 Hiemeleers Anja F31 F45+ 00:29:07 05:56

131 0020 Cremers Jinthe F32 F35- 00:29:28 06:00

132 0135 Vossius Sofie F33 F45+ 00:29:44 06:04



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 0136 Paulus Erwin M100 M45+ 00:29:44 06:04

134 0116 Vandenborne Roland M101 M65+ BEERRUNNERS00:30:03 06:07

135 0102 Broux Bart M102 M35- 00:30:14 06:10

136 5163 Follong jan M103 M45+ 00:30:17 06:10

137 0058 Tournel Sabine F34 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:19 06:11

138 0038 Bangels Stefan M104 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:20 06:11

139 0059 Penxten Miet F35 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:24 06:12

140 0073 Vereecke Anouk F36 F35- 00:30:24 06:12

141 5086 Plevoets Henriette F37 F65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:26 06:12

142 0034 Frisina David M105 M35+ 00:30:29 06:13

143 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M106 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:30:31 06:13

144 0148 Eerdekens Sara F38 F35- 00:30:38 06:15

145 5071 Briers Annemie F39 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:45 06:16

146 5039 Maes Nadine F40 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:51 06:17

147 0046 Groven Katrijn F41 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:12 06:22

148 0154 Derweduwen Joachim M107 M35+ 00:31:15 06:22

149 5101 Houben Wendy F42 F65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:31:18 06:23

150 0010 Van Driessche Alix F43 F35- AVT Hasselt 00:31:33 06:26

151 5100 Knapen Heidi F44 F45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:31:35 06:26

152 0006 De Witte Katrien F45 F35+ 00:31:37 06:27

153 5004 Lenaers Isa F46 F45+ 00:31:37 06:27

154 0155 Ottenburghs Lina F47 F35- nee 00:31:38 06:27

155 0076 Pyl Tineke F48 F35+ 00:31:39 06:27

156 0107 Put Kristien F49 F45+ 00:32:10 06:33

157 0137 Derwael Erwin M108 M45+ 00:32:10 06:33

158 0075 Waeckens Sem M109 M35- 00:32:11 06:34

159 0026 Bortels Jenna F50 F35- 00:32:16 06:35

160 0056 Bortels Bert M110 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:16 06:35

161 0150 Verduyn Laura F51 F35- 00:32:18 06:35

162 0152 Verduyn Peter M111 M65+ 00:32:19 06:35

163 0087 Ertryckx Ingrid F52 F45+ BokkerijdersTeam00:32:21 06:36

164 0015 Beulen Bas M112 M45+ 00:32:24 06:36

165 0090 Hulsmans pierre M113 M65+ looise av  Zac. 00:32:40 06:39

166 0119 Reymen Noor F53 F35- 00:32:47 06:41

167 0120 Reymen Tom M114 M35+ 00:32:48 06:41

168 0047 Maris Sonja F54 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:52 06:42

169 0019 Buttiens Marisa F55 F35+ 00:32:54 06:42

170 5025 Wouters Marthje F56 F35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:33:05 06:45

171 0118 Reymen Daan M115 M35- 00:33:08 06:45

172 0093 Thuwis Vic M116 M35- KVK Wellen 00:33:14 06:46

173 5038 Pittevils Katleen F57 F45+ 00:33:32 06:50

174 5003 Smets Linda F58 F55+ Trenara 00:33:33 06:50

175 5000 D’Exelle Suzy F59 F45+ ADD Tongeren 00:33:34 06:51

176 0043 De Corte Kelly F60 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:33:36 06:51

177 0013 Germeys Gert-Jan M117 M35- 00:33:53 06:54

178 0014 El Hariri Alaa F61 F35- 00:33:53 06:54

179 5048 Macquoy Jan M118 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:34:07 06:57



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

180 0023 Leurs Mirthe F62 F35- 00:34:51 07:06

181 0064 Brulmans Michael M119 M35+ 00:36:00 07:20

182 0065 Brulmans Lena F63 F35- 00:36:00 07:20

183 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M120 M55+ 00:36:56 07:32

184 0039 Bielen Liesbet F64 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:22 07:37

185 0050 Paulus Els F65 F35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:23 07:37

186 0054 Wintmolders Fien F66 F35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:28 07:38

187 0156 Vossius Leen F67 F35+ 00:37:28 07:38

188 0022 Meekers Monique F68 F55+ 00:37:50 07:43

189 0040 Bleus Evi F69 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:50 07:43

190 0081 Heeren Annick F70 F45+ Dcla Halen 00:37:56 07:44

191 0053 Verschueren Tania F71 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:38:03 07:45

192 0041 Boes Heidi F72 F55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:38:04 07:46

193 5148 Coenen Wendy F73 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:38:41 07:53

194 0051 Stas Siska F74 F35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:39:00 07:57

195 5097 roosen leo M121 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:39:20 08:01



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Men 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5161 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM Running Team00:15:23 03:08

2 0074 Hubrechts Gijs M2 M35- DCLA 00:15:49 03:13

3 0149 Vanspauwen Daan M3 M35- Triatlon Team Limburg00:17:14 03:31

4 5131 Gelade Kobe M4 M35- 00:17:52 03:38

5 0011 Koopmans Michaël M5 M35- KZLWC - AE 00:17:55 03:39

6 0094 Demont Arne M6 M35- DCLA 00:18:03 03:41

7 0114 Santermans Cisse M7 M35- 00:18:40 03:48

8 5002 morhaye adger M8 M35- 00:19:02 03:53

9 0077 Senne Ools M9 M35- 00:19:46 04:02

10 0105 Clerinx Juul M10 M35- ADD 00:19:50 04:02

11 0078 Scholts Tibe M11 M35- Aca 00:20:41 04:13

12 5066 Seifert Jochen M12 M35- ADD Kortessem-Hoeselt00:20:51 04:15

13 0066 Smets Arne M13 M35- 00:20:53 04:15

14 0092 Widar Tycho M14 M35- 00:21:24 04:22

15 5146 Steegen Kevin M15 M35- 00:21:45 04:26

16 0099 Schoubben Mathijs M16 M35- ACA 00:22:29 04:35

17 0031 Claesen Nelles M17 M35- 00:22:56 04:40

18 0153 Lamin Yari M18 M35- 00:23:00 04:41

19 0082 Vanderhaeghe Sebastiaan M19 M35- ADD 00:23:05 04:42

20 0132 Gelade Rune M20 M35- 00:23:34 04:48

21 0085 Gielen Sam M21 M35- 00:23:51 04:52

22 0029 Smeets Willem M22 M35- 00:23:55 04:52

23 0128 Van Langenhove Dante M23 M35- Hasselt BT 00:24:27 04:59

24 0151 Lowie Jacobs M24 M35- KVK Wellen 00:24:38 05:01

25 0003 Oudebrouckx Mathis M25 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:24:40 05:02

26 0008 Van Driessche Maxim M26 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:24:41 05:02

27 5067 Swerts Lennert M27 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:51 05:04

28 5068 Boes Kiandro M28 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:54 05:04

29 0037 Bangels Mathias M29 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:25:27 05:11

30 0021 Bortels Jelle M30 M35- 00:25:55 05:17

31 0005 Perissi Leon M31 M35- 00:25:59 05:18

32 0004 Slootmaekers sander M32 M35- 00:26:00 05:18

33 0158 Geets Jasper M33 M35- 00:26:02 05:18

34 0145 Housen Tibo M34 M35- nee 00:26:06 05:19

35 0122 Aerts Thijs M35 M35- 00:26:16 05:21

36 0140 Neven Arne M36 M35- 00:26:22 05:22

37 0131 Kamiel Vossius M37 M35- neen 00:27:19 05:34

38 5034 Remans Jonas M38 M35- Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:27:25 05:35



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0025 Bortels Reno M39 M35- 00:27:36 05:37

40 0009 Van Driessche Axl M40 M35- AVT Hasselt 00:28:15 05:45

41 0028 Smeets Korneel M41 M35- 00:28:23 05:47

42 0102 Broux Bart M42 M35- 00:30:14 06:10

43 0075 Waeckens Sem M43 M35- 00:32:11 06:34

44 0118 Reymen Daan M44 M35- 00:33:08 06:45

45 0093 Thuwis Vic M45 M35- KVK Wellen 00:33:14 06:46

46 0013 Germeys Gert-Jan M46 M35- 00:33:53 06:54



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Men 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5154 Jeuris Jef M1 M35+ JJ Happy Run Coaching00:17:17 03:31

2 5176 Geijsenbergh Gert M2 M35+ 00:17:59 03:40

3 0108 Dennis Van Langenhove Dennis M3 M35+ Team Russelt 00:18:07 03:41

4 5130 Gelade Roeland M4 M35+ 00:19:26 03:57

5 5019 De Nie Youri M5 M35+ 00:20:18 04:08

6 5040 Dusart Wesley M6 M35+ 00:21:49 04:27

7 5001 RENAERS Pieter M7 M35+ 00:22:35 04:36

8 0159 Doms Stijn M8 M35+ 00:22:48 04:39

9 0063 Butenaers Bert M9 M35+ Bokkenrijdersteam00:22:58 04:41

10 0030 Claesen Matse M10 M35+ 00:23:51 04:52

11 0084 Gielen Jan M11 M35+ 00:23:52 04:52

12 5076 Briers Gerry M12 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:23:55 04:52

13 0157 geets kenny M13 M35+ 00:26:03 05:18

14 0052 Stas Wouter M14 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:27:46 05:40

15 5031 Remans Tom M15 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:12 05:45

16 0027 Smeets Tom M16 M35+ 00:28:24 05:47

17 5121 Graulus Geert-Jan M17 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:28:31 05:49

18 0034 Frisina David M18 M35+ 00:30:29 06:13

19 0154 Derweduwen Joachim M19 M35+ 00:31:15 06:22

20 0056 Bortels Bert M20 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:16 06:35

21 0120 Reymen Tom M21 M35+ 00:32:48 06:41

22 0064 Brulmans Michael M22 M35+ 00:36:00 07:20



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Men 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0113 Van de Gaer Wesley M1 M45+ Boothyvision 00:16:34 03:22

2 0141 Verhemeldonck Gino M2 M45+ DCLA 00:17:47 03:37

3 0125 Aerts Sam M3 M45+ AC Alken 00:17:54 03:39

4 0111 Vansteenbeeck Chris M4 M45+ 00:18:33 03:47

5 5129 Vanbergen Lieven M5 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:19:43 04:01

6 5018 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M6 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:20:01 04:05

7 0070 Vandeweyer Kris M7 M45+ 00:20:14 04:07

8 5062 Wiertz David M8 M45+ Run TMC 00:20:53 04:15

9 0024 Fonder Michel M9 M45+ 00:22:08 04:31

10 5140 Tomsin Ronny M10 M45+ BFC  Hoeselt Run00:24:25 04:58

11 0017 Vandebeek Dirk M11 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:24:50 05:04

12 0071 Stevens Danny M12 M45+ Ledlenser 00:24:53 05:04

13 5030 Croes Nico M13 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:24:54 05:04

14 5005 Smets Dominique M14 M45+ 00:25:35 05:13

15 0143 Housen Hans M15 M45+ 00:25:38 05:13

16 0138 Maessen Sebastian M16 M45+ Bolt Tongeren 00:26:12 05:20

17 0112 Smolders Mario M17 M45+ Beerrunners Sintruin00:27:34 05:37

18 0147 Polleunis Benny M18 M45+ 00:28:14 05:45

19 0103 Baerts David M19 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:31 05:49

20 0068 Joosten Ronald M20 M45+ 00:28:44 05:51

21 0136 Paulus Erwin M21 M45+ 00:29:44 06:04

22 5163 Follong jan M22 M45+ 00:30:17 06:10

23 0038 Bangels Stefan M23 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:20 06:11

24 0137 Derwael Erwin M24 M45+ 00:32:10 06:33

25 0015 Beulen Bas M25 M45+ 00:32:24 06:36

26 5048 Macquoy Jan M26 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:34:07 06:57



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Men 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0012 Slegers Peter M1 M55+ JMT Mol 00:18:01 03:40

2 0142 Neyens Koen M2 M55+ 00:18:47 03:49

3 0115 Vanden Bosch Rudy M3 M55+ Kapsalon Luc 00:19:34 03:59

4 0110 Van Laer Wim M4 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:20:17 04:08

5 5046 Ruelens Peter M5 M55+ JMT 00:20:31 04:11

6 0080 Depré Jan M6 M55+ TACT 00:22:20 04:33

7 0072 Coumans Pascal M7 M55+ Ledlenser 00:23:49 04:51

8 0036 Luypaert Geert M8 M55+ 00:24:30 05:00

9 0086 Vanelderen Rohnny M9 M55+ BokkerijdersTeam00:25:50 05:16

10 0139 Strauven Rudi M10 M55+ Bolt 00:27:42 05:39

11 5167 Schorpion Wilfried M11 M55+ 00:36:56 07:32



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Men 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5054 Vandermaesen Ivo M1 M65+ DCLA-Halen 00:20:22 04:09

2 0134 Michat Jacky M2 M65+ 00:21:08 04:18

3 5026 Cox Benny M3 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:21:39 04:25

4 5047 Luts Daniël M4 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:22:10 04:31

5 0109 Sijmus Willy M5 M65+ 00:24:59 05:05

6 0106 Cools Edwin M6 M65+ Looi 00:25:28 05:11

7 0121 Croes Karel M7 M65+ TACT 00:25:45 05:15

8 0057 Bex Ludo M8 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:15 05:21

9 0069 Maes Rony M9 M65+ 00:26:49 05:28

10 5061 Polders Jos M10 M65+ ACA 00:27:13 05:33

11 5162 Immerix Jean Pierre M11 M65+ 00:27:38 05:38

12 0116 Vandenborne Roland M12 M65+ BEERRUNNERS00:30:03 06:07

13 5085 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M13 M65+ BokkerijdersTeam00:30:31 06:13

14 0152 Verduyn Peter M14 M65+ 00:32:19 06:35

15 0090 Hulsmans pierre M15 M65+ looise av  Zac. 00:32:40 06:39

16 5097 roosen leo M16 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:39:20 08:01



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Women 35-

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5017 Vanschoonwinkel Noa V1 V35- ADD 00:21:10 04:19

2 5042 Royen Fien V2 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:22:31 04:35

3 5016 Vanschoonwinkel Kyra V3 V35- ADD 00:23:05 04:42

4 0100 Vanbergen Gitte V4 V35- DCLA Halen 00:25:29 05:12

5 0130 Aerts Margaux V5 V35- AC Alken 00:25:30 05:12

6 0079 Scholts Aurora V6 V35- 00:25:41 05:14

7 5007 Bauduin Ianthe V7 V35- Trenara 00:27:27 05:36

8 0095 Derwael Astrid V8 V35- 00:27:29 05:36

9 5099 Scholts Anneleen V9 V35- Fclub MTA4 00:28:34 05:49

10 0032 Matterne Elise V10 V35- 00:28:41 05:51

11 0144 Jacobs Marie V11 V35- STVV 00:28:52 05:53

12 0020 Cremers Jinthe V12 V35- 00:29:28 06:00

13 0073 Vereecke Anouk V13 V35- 00:30:24 06:12

14 0148 Eerdekens Sara V14 V35- 00:30:38 06:15

15 0010 Van Driessche Alix V15 V35- AVT Hasselt 00:31:33 06:26

16 0155 Ottenburghs Lina V16 V35- nee 00:31:38 06:27

17 0026 Bortels Jenna V17 V35- 00:32:16 06:35

18 0150 Verduyn Laura V18 V35- 00:32:18 06:35

19 0119 Reymen Noor V19 V35- 00:32:47 06:41

20 0014 El Hariri Alaa V20 V35- 00:33:53 06:54

21 0023 Leurs Mirthe V21 V35- 00:34:51 07:06

22 0065 Brulmans Lena V22 V35- 00:36:00 07:20

23 0054 Wintmolders Fien V23 V35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:28 07:38

24 0051 Stas Siska V24 V35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:39:00 07:57



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Women 35+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0104 Sonck Ruth V1 V35+ Sqm Running Team00:18:25 03:45

2 0097 Vandevelde Katrien V2 V35+ RCT Atletiek 00:20:18 04:08

3 0129 Garain Sofie V3 V35+ 00:21:04 04:17

4 5144 Wilmaers Kelly V4 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:21:36 04:24

5 5114 Croughs An V5 V35+ Run TMC 00:21:52 04:27

6 5138 Kuenen Sagia V6 V35+ 00:23:40 04:49

7 0002 Boulet Ellen V7 V35+ 00:24:48 05:03

8 0048 Mouton Nele V8 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:00 05:42

9 5181 Ooms Nele V9 V35+ 00:28:10 05:44

10 0083 Vo Phuong V10 V35+ 00:28:17 05:46

11 0016 Beliën Eline V11 V35+ 00:28:34 05:49

12 0088 Caufriez Maïté V12 V35+ 00:28:46 05:52

13 0006 De Witte Katrien V13 V35+ 00:31:37 06:27

14 0076 Pyl Tineke V14 V35+ 00:31:39 06:27

15 0019 Buttiens Marisa V15 V35+ 00:32:54 06:42

16 5025 Wouters Marthje V16 V35+ Bokkerijders Team Wellen00:33:05 06:45

17 0043 De Corte Kelly V17 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:33:36 06:51

18 0039 Bielen Liesbet V18 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:22 07:37

19 0050 Paulus Els V19 V35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:23 07:37

20 0156 Vossius Leen V20 V35+ 00:37:28 07:38



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Women 45+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5105 Sluijsmans Isabella V1 V45+ Add 00:20:54 04:15

2 5006 Cambré Sandra V2 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:24:06 04:55

3 5136 Vanhex An V3 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:27:21 05:34

4 0035 Hiemeleers Anja V4 V45+ 00:29:07 05:56

5 0135 Vossius Sofie V5 V45+ 00:29:44 06:04

6 0059 Penxten Miet V6 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:24 06:12

7 5071 Briers Annemie V7 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:45 06:16

8 0046 Groven Katrijn V8 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:31:12 06:22

9 5100 Knapen Heidi V9 V45+ Bokkerijders team Wellen00:31:35 06:26

10 5004 Lenaers Isa V10 V45+ 00:31:37 06:27

11 0107 Put Kristien V11 V45+ 00:32:10 06:33

12 0087 Ertryckx Ingrid V12 V45+ BokkerijdersTeam00:32:21 06:36

13 5038 Pittevils Katleen V13 V45+ 00:33:32 06:50

14 5000 D’Exelle Suzy V14 V45+ ADD Tongeren 00:33:34 06:51

15 0040 Bleus Evi V15 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:37:50 07:43

16 0081 Heeren Annick V16 V45+ Dcla Halen 00:37:56 07:44

17 5148 Coenen Wendy V17 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:38:41 07:53



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Women 55+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5156 Sterken Renata V1 V55+ Avt 00:24:10 04:55

2 5147 cleynhens karine V2 V55+ Heistse Berglopers00:25:03 05:06

3 5027 Reijnkens Marleen V3 V55+ DCLA Halen 00:25:16 05:09

4 0146 Neven An V4 V55+ 00:28:37 05:50

5 0058 Tournel Sabine V5 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:19 06:11

6 5039 Maes Nadine V6 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:30:51 06:17

7 0047 Maris Sonja V7 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:52 06:42

8 5003 Smets Linda V8 V55+ Trenara 00:33:33 06:50

9 0022 Meekers Monique V9 V55+ 00:37:50 07:43

10 0053 Verschueren Tania V10 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:38:03 07:45

11 0041 Boes Heidi V11 V55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:38:04 07:46



V&B Dakwerkencup- ANL Packaging Run (4.9KM) - Women 65+

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 5086 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:30:26 06:12

2 5101 Houben Wendy V2 V65+ Atletiek Maastricht 00:31:18 06:23


